grauer Farbstoff
Skelettschadel

Magenta Keramik
Hellblaue Kermaik
Hellgriine Keramik
Rosa Keramik
Graue Keramik
Tlrkise Kermaik
Violette Keramik
Blaue Keramik
Griine Keramik
Schwarze Keramik

Weilies Glas
Oranges Glas
Magenta Glas
Hellblaues Glas
Gelbes Glas
Hellgriines Glas
Rosa Glas
Graues Glas
Hellgraues Glas
Turkises Glas
Violettes Glas
Blaues Glas
Braunes Glas
Griines Glas
Rotes Glas
Schwarzes Glas

Weiler Trockenbeton
Oranger Trockenbeton
Magenta Trockenbeton
Hellblauer Trockenbeton
Gelber Trockenbeton
Hellgriiner Trockenbeton
Rosa Trockenbeton
Grauer Trockenbeton
Hellgrauer Trockenbeton
Tirkiser Trockenbeton
Violetter Trockenbeton
Blauer Trockenbeton
Brauner Trockenbeton
Griiner Trockenbeton
Roter Trockenbeton
Schwarzer Trockenbeton

Weiler Beton

5%

200%

2.5%
3.5%
2%
2.5%
7$
3$
3%
5%
1.5%
9%

3.5%
2.5%
2.5%
4%
2.5%
2%
2.5%
7$
3$
3%
3$
5.5%
2.5%
1.5%
2%
9%

4.5%
3.5%
3.5%
5%
3.5%
3%
3.5%
8%
4%
4%
4%
6.5$
3.5%
2.5%
3%
10%

5%



Oranger Beton
Magenta Beton
Hellblauer Beton
Gelber Beton
Hellgriiner Beton
Rosa Beton
Grauer Beton
Hellgrauer Beton
Turkiser Beton
Violetter Beton
Blauer Beton
Brauner Beton
Grlner Beton
Roter Beton
Schwarzer Beton

Weil3e Glasscheibe
Orange Glasscheibe
Magenta Glasscheibe
Hellblaue Glasscheibe
Gelbe Glasscheibe
Hellgriine Glasscheibe
Rosa Glasscheibe
Graue Glasscheibe
Hellgraue Glasscheibe
Turkise Glasscheibe
Violette Glasscheibe
Blaue Glasscheibe
Braune Glasscheibe
Griine Glasscheibe
Rote Glasscheibe
Schwarze Glasscheibe

Weille Shulkerbox
Orange Shulkerbox
Magenta Shulkerbox
Hellblaue Shulkerbox
Gelbe Shulkerbox
Hellgriine Shulkerbox
Rosa Shulkerbox
Graue Shulkerbox
Hellgraue Shulkerbox
Tarkise Shulkerbox
Violette Shulkerbox
Blaue Shulkerbox
Braune Shulkerbox
Grine Shulkerbox
Rote Shulkerbox
Schwarze Shulkerbox

4%
4%
5.5%
4%
3.5%
4%
8.5$
4.5%
4.5%
4.5%
7$
4%
3%
3.5%
10.5%

1.8%
1.3$
1.3%
2%

1.3%
1%

1.3%
3.5%
1.5%
1.5%
1.5%
2.8%
1.3%
0.8%
1%

4.5%

47.5%
46.5%
46.5%
48%
46.5%
46$
46.5%
51%
47%
47%
47%
49.5%
46.5%
45.5%
46%
53%



